

City of Alexandria

301 King St., Room 2400 Alexandria, VA 22314

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: SUP15-090 Name: SUP15-090

Type: Land Use and Development Status: Discussion Item from Planning

(Planning Commission Items)

File created: 9/16/2015 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 11/5/2015 Final action:

Title: Special Use Permit #2015-0090

700 Ramsey Street - Substandard Lot Construction

Public hearing and consideration of a request to construct a new single-family dwelling on a vacant

substandard lot; zoned R 2-5/Residential Single-family.

Applicant: West Restored Properties, LLC, represented by M. Catharine Puskar, Attorney

Sponsors:

Indexes: Special Use Permit

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SUP2015-0090 Staff Report, 2. SUP2015-0090 Additional Materials

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/5/2015	1	Planning Commission	recommended approval	

Special Use Permit #2015-0090

700 Ramsey Street - Substandard Lot Construction

Public hearing and consideration of a request to construct a new single-family dwelling on a vacant substandard lot; zoned R 2-5/Residential Single-family.

Applicant: West Restored Properties, LLC, represented by M. Catharine Puskar, Attorney